SozoprPolLIS

Price list SOZOPOLIS 2018

House type Street

arch .Nr

11.80.2 A
11.80.2 B
11.80.2

11.81.2 A
11.81.2 B
11.81.2
11.82.2 A
IV.12.6 ap.4

IV.13.6 ap.1
IV.13.6 ap.3

IV.16.1 A

IvV.19.2 C
IV.19.2 B

IV.24.7 A
IV.24.7 B

IV.25.1 A
IV.25.1 B

IV.26.1 A
IV.26.1 B

IV.27.3 A
IV.27.3 B

IV.28.2a A
IV.28.2a B
IV.28.2a ap.

Nr.

79A
796
79B

80A
80b
80B
81A
68I’

67A
67B

64A

61B
616

56A
56b6

55A
55b

54A
54b

42A
426

43A
43b
43B

Property type

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached house A

2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor

1-bedroom apartment, 1st floor
1-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor

2-bedroom semi-detached house A

1-bedroom apartment
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

3-bedroom semi-detached house A
3-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
3-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
3-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached A
2-bedroom semi-detached B
1-bedroom apartment

Total area Price sgqm Price sgqm

144,02
153,64
106,77

144,02
153,63
106,77
144,02
114,51

78,58
81,87

163,51

111,83
153,65

185,29
187,33

163,51
192,36

163,51
189,54

144,28
153,64

148,98
158,07
106,38

EUR

VAT excl.

1700
1700
1700

1700
1700
1700
1700
1700

1700
1700

1700

1700
1700

1700
1700

1700
1700

1700
1700

1450
1450

1450
1450
1450

EUR

VAT Incl.

2040
2040
2040

2040
2040
2040
2040
2040

2040
2040

2040

2 040
2040

2040
2040

2040
2040

2040
2040

1740
1740

1740
1740
1740

Total
EUR

VAT Excl.

244 834
261 188
181 509

244 834
261 171
181 509
244 834
194 667

133 586
139179

277 967

190 111
261 205

314 993
318 461

277 967
327 012

277 967
322 218

209 206
222778

216 021
229 202
154 251

Total
EUR

VAT incl.

293 801
313 426
217 811

293 801
313 405
217 811
293 801
233 600

160 303
167 015

333 560

228 133
313 446

377 992
382 153

333 560
392 414

333 560
386 662

251 047
267 334

259 225
275042
185101

View

sea, pool
sea, pool
sea, pool

sea, pool
sea, pool
sea, pool
sea, pool

sea

sea
sea

sea

sea
sea

sea
sea

partial sea view
partial sea view

partial sea\
partial sea\

streets, gardens
streets, gardens

streets, gardens
streets, gardens
streets, gardens

28.05.2018



House type
arch .Nr

IV.29.2a A
IV.29.2a B
IV.29.2a ap.

IV.30.2a A
IV.30.2a B
1V.30.2a ap.

IV.31.2a A
IV.31.2a B
IV.31.2a ap.

IV.32.2a A
IV.32.2a B
IV.32.2a ap.

IV.35.7 A
IV.35.7 B

VI.36.5 ap.1
VI.36.5 ap.2

IV.37.3 A
IV.37.3 B

IV.38.3 A
IV.38.3 B

IV.39.3 A
IV.39.3 B

IV.40.3 A
IV.40.3 B

IV.41.3 A
IV.41.3 B

IV.42.3 A
IV.42.3 B

IV.43.1 A
IV.43.1 B

Street

Nr.

44A
44b
44B

45A
45b
45B

46A
46b
46B

47A
476
47B

50A
506

41A
416

40A
406

39A
396

38A
38b

37A
37b

36A
36b

35A
356

34A
34b

Property type

2-bedroom semi-detached A
2-bedroom semi-detached B
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached A
2-bedroom semi-detached B
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached A
2-bedroom semi-detached B
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached A
2-bedroom semi-detached
1-bedroom apartment

3-bedroom semi-detached house A
3-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor
2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
2-bedroom semi-detached house B

2-bedroom semi-detached house A
3-bedroom semi-detached house B

Total area Price sqm Price sgqm

148,98
158,07
103,94

148,98
158,07
103,94

148,98
158,07
103,94

148,98
158,07
103,94

185,29
187,34

107,56
109,66

144,05
153,55

144,05
153,55

144,05
153,55

144,05
153,55

144,05
153,55

144,25
153,84

177,93
192,75

EUR

VAT excl.

1450
1450
1450

1450
1450
1450

1450
1450
1450

1450
1450
1450

1700
1700

1450
1450

1450
1450

1450
1450

1450
1450

1450
1450

1450
1450

1450
1450

1700
1700

EUR

VAT Incl.

1740
1740
1740

1740
1740
1740

1740
1740
1740

1740
1740
1740

2040
2040

1740
1740

1740
1740

1740
1740

1740
1740

1740
1740

1740
1740

1740
1740

2040
2040

Total
EUR

VAT Excl.

216 021
229 202
150 713

216 021
229 202
150 713

216 021
229 202
150 713

216 021
229 202
150 713

314 993
318 478

155 962
159 007

208 873
222 648

208 873
222 648

208 873
222 648

208 873
222 648

208 873
222 648

209 163
223 068

302 481
327 675

Total
EUR

VAT incl.

259 225
275042
180 856

259 225
275042
180 856

259 225
275042
180 856

259 225
275042
180 856

377 992
382174

187 154
190 808

250 647
267 177

250 647
267 177

250 647
267 177

250 647
267 177

250 647
267 177

250 995
267 682

362 977
393 210

View

partial sea view
partial sea view
streets, gardens

streets, gardens
streets, gardens
streets, gardens

streets, gardens
streets, gardens
streets, gardens

partial sea view
partial sea view
streets, gardens

sea
sea

partial sea view
streets, gardens

sea
sea

sea
sea

streets, gardens
streets, gardens

partial sea view
streets, gardens

streets, gardens
partial sea view

sea
sea

sea
sea

28.05.2018



House type Street

arch .Nr

IV.44.A

V.45.2 A
V.45.2 B

V.46.2 A
V.46.2 B
V.46.2 ap.

V.47.2 A
V.47.2 B
V.47.2 ap.

V.48.2 A
V.48.2 B
V.48.2 ap.

V.71.2 A
V.71.2 B
V.71.2 ap.

V.72.2 A
V.72.2 B
V.72.2 ap.

V.73.2 A
V.73.2 B
V.73.2 ap.

VI.50.6 ap.1
V1.50.6ap.3
VI.50.6 ap.2
VI1.50.6 ap.4

VI.51.6 ap.1
VI.51.6 ap.4

VI.52.6 ap.1
VI.52.6 ap.3
VI.52.6 ap.2
VI.52.6 ap.4

Nr.

33A

1A
1B

2A
2b
2B

3A
3b
3B

4A
4b
4B

5A
5b
5B

6A
6B
6B

7A
7B
7B

9A
9B
9b
ar

10A
10r

11A
11B
116
1r

Property type

3-bedroom semi-detached house A

2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house

2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
1-bedroom apartment

2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
1-bedroom apartment

1-bedroom apartment, 1st floor
1-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor
2-bedroom apartment, 1st floor
2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor

1-bedroom apartment, 1st floor
2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor

1-bedroom apartment, 1st floor
1-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor
2-bedroom apartment, 1st floor
2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor

184,14

146,41
156,00

146,41
155,95
110,48

146,41
156,00
110,48

146,41
156,00
110,48

144,02
153,47
103,13

144,02
153,47
103,13

144,02
153,47
103,13

78,58
81,87
102,54
114,51

78,58
114,51

78,58
81,87
102,54
114,51

EUR

VAT excl.

1700

1700
1700

1700
1700
1700

1700
1700
1700

1450
1450
1450

1450
1450
1450

1450
1450
1450

1450
1450
1450

1550
1550
1550
1550

1550
1550

1550
1550
1550
1550

Total area Price sqm Price sgqm

EUR

VAT Incl.

2040

2040
2040

2040
2040
2040

2040
2040
2040

1740
1740
1740

1740
1740
1740

1740
1740
1740

1740
1740
1740

1860
1 860
1860
1 860

1 860
1860

1860
1 860
1860
1 860

Total
EUR

VAT Excl.

313 038

248 897
265 200

248 897
265 115
187 816

248 897
265 200
187 816

212 295
226 200
160 196

208 829
222 532
149 539

208 829
222 532
149 539

208 829
222 532
149 539

121 799
126 899
158 937
177 491

121 799
177 491

121 799
126 899
158 937
177 491

Total
EUR

VAT incl.

375 646

298 676
318 240

298 676
318 138
225 379

298 676
318 240
225 379

254 753
271 440
192 235

250 595
267 038
179 446

250 595
267 038
179 446

250 595
267 038
179 446

146 159
152 278
190 724
212 989

146 159
212 989

146 159
152 278
190 724
212 989

View
28.05.2018

sea

sea
sea

sea
sea
sea

sea
sea
sea

sea
sea
sea

sea
sea
sea

sea
sea
sea

sea
sea
sea

sea
sea
sea
sea

sea
sea

sea
sea
sea
sea



House type Street Property type Total area Price sqm Price sgqm Total Total View
arch Nr  Nr. EUR EUR EUR EUR 28.05.2018
VAT excl. VAT Incl. VAT Excl. VAT incl.
VI.53.6 ap.2 12B 2-bedroom apartment, 1st floor 102,54 1550 1860 158 937 190 724 sea
VI.53.6 ap.4 12I' 2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor 114,51 1550 1 860 177 491 212 989 sea
VI.54.6 ap.1 13A 1-bedroom apartment, 1st floor 78,58 1550 1 860 121 799 146 159 sea
VI.54.6 ap.3 13B 1-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor 81,87 1550 1860 126 899 152 278 sea
VI.54.6 ap.2 13B 2-bedroom apartment, 1st floor 102,54 1550 1 860 158 937 190 724 sea
VI.54.6 ap.4 13I 2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor 11451 1550 1860 177 491 212 989 sea
VI.55.5ap.1 14A 2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor 107,57 1450 1740 155 977 187 172 sea
VI.55.5ap.2 14B 2-bedroom apartment, 2nd floor 109,66 1450 1740 159 007 190 808 sea
VI1.62.3 21"  Entertaining Hall (Shop) 52,77 1450 1740 76 517 91 820
VII.62.3 21B Entertaining Hall (Shop) 59,90 1450 1740 86 855 104 226

12639,86



